

MMUSTY
ST

MB No - 3486

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyones DIVISION

Kasbs SUB-DIVISION

Ishthiyagye A/S m

Measurement Book

Jelkar PMUSTY path to Khazaijs

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction and					
maint of road from Talley PHGS					
Path to Khawaja under					
MHGS 2019-20					
Agency - Md. Ishtiaque Alam					
Thakur, Burmeh					
Agreement no - 239 28/2/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 28/02/2020					
Date of completion - 27/02/2021					
Contract rate - 0.10/l. Below					
<u>Record entry date</u>					
(1) Prov. and fixing of working					
Benchmark / reference pillars					
Benchmark pillars — SNO.					
Reference pillars — SNO.					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Exo. and fixing of working bench marks reference pillars — 2 —					
Benchmark pillars					
3 Nos. each T.M.B.P (1)					
@ ₹ 4296.43/Mg				✓	12889.00
Reference pillars					
8 Nos. each T.M.B.P (1)					
@ ₹ 1961.11 MS				✓	15691.00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land — 2 —					
1.56 Hect each T.M.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect				✓	2265.00
(3/3) Excavation for roadway in soil using box cutting					
40.00 M ³ each T.M.B.P (2)					
@ ₹ 7410/M ³				✓	2964.00
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved materials deposited at site — all complete					
24.00 M ³ each T.M.B.P (3)					
@ ₹ 26.06/M ³				✓	625.00
					625.00

Continuation

12/7 104434.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Cost of embankment with approved seasonal obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100m — — —					
663.60 m ³ with T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 130.86/m ³					₹ 86899.00
(6/6) Cost of embankment with approved seasonal obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100m — — —					
2101.41 m ³ with T.H.B.P (5)					
@ ₹ 174.85/m ³					₹ 367389.00
(7/21) Earthwork in excavation for foundation — — —					
59.60 m ³ with T.H.B.P (6)					
@ ₹ 260.59/m ³					₹ 15531.00
(8/25) Prov. P.C.C M15 concrete for plain concrete in open trench. — — —					
940 m ³ with T.H.B.P (7)					
@ ₹ 5384.97/m ³					₹ 50407.00
(9/26) Plain reinforced cement concrete in substructure — — —					
67.48 m ³ with T.H.B.P (11)					
@ ₹ 6286.97/m ³					₹ 424245.00
					₹ 10,48,845.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

D/F 10 48,845

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/27 Pen. and laying Rce f/c.					
MPg for culvert - 2d					
15.00m wide T.M.B.P (F)					
@ ₹ 2541.13/m					
				₹	53117.00
				₹	11,01,962.00
Below 0.101/1 R2					
for Agreement				₹	1,02,00
				₹	11,00,860.00
Add 12% GST					132103.00
Add 1% lab chs				₹	11009.00

Payable Amount ₹ 12,43,972.00

Deena Jyoti
20/3/2020
JKSanyal 20/03/2020
ABCLP
20.3.2020